
 

Zoom Meetup Dates  for GraceFull360 -  Through the Seasons of Rebirthing, Flourishing, Gathering and Resting 

7 pm ET / 6 pm CT / 5 pm MT / 4 pm PT  

 

 

All meetings 75 minutes – except for first meeting, which is 90 minutes 

  REBIRTHING Spring Mar 21-Jun 20 FLOURISHING Summer Jun 21-Sep 20 GATHERING Autumn Sep 21-Dec 20 RESTING Winter Dec 21-Mar 20 

1 Wakening Sun, Mar 21, 2021 
Spring Equinox 

Ripening Sun, Jun 20 – Summer 
Solstice 

Slowing Tue, Sep 21- Fall Equinox Dreaming Tue, Dec 21 Winter 
Solstice 

2 
 

Tue, April 6 
 

Tue, July 6 
 

Tue, Oct 5 
 

Tue, Jan 4, 2022 

3 Blossoming Tue, April 20 Glowing Tue, Jul 20 Gracing Tue, Oct 19 Being Tue, Jan 18 

4   Tue May 4 – Beltane 
 

Tue  Aug 3  - Lammas 
 

Tue, Nov 2 - Samhain 
 

Tue, Feb 1 - Imbolc 

5 Bursting Tue, May 18 Gleaning 
  

Tue, Aug 17 Illuminating Tue, Nov 16 Quickening Tue, Feb 15 

6 
 

Tue, June 1 
 

Tue, Aug 31 
 

Tue, Nov 30 
 

Tue, Mar 1 


